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Datos de la imagen Image description:
Camera:
Exposure time:
Focal stop:
Flash:
Focal length:
ISO speed:
GPS lat:
GPS lon:

Tatuaje de brazo
Xiaomi Mi A2 Lite
0.090909090909091 s
/2.2

no

3.819 mm

6400
42.341692416667
-7.8614355555556
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